de la CCAA  des espaces de stockage sur Google Drive.  

3.  Tranches  

Le marché sera à 3 tranches : une tranche ferme et deux tranches conditionnelles. 

4.  Coût prévisionnel  

Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de cent huit millions 

108 000 000 FCFA pour 36 mois à raison de trente-six millions (36 000 000) FCFA par 

an.  

5. Délai prévisionnel et lieu de livraison  

Le délai d’exécution prévu par le Maître d’ouvrage objet du présent appel d’offres est de 

36 mois calendaire.   

Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de l’ordre de service de démarrer les

[...]

the acquisition of 300 G Suite user accounts, 

and Google subscriptions 

3. Tranches/Allotment  

The market will be divided into three tranches: one firm tranche and two conditional 

tranches. 

4. Estimated cost  

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is one hundred and eight 

million 108,000,000 FCFA for 36 months at a rate of thirty-six million (36,000,000) FCFA per 

year. 

5. Estimated deadline(s) and place(s) of delivery  

The execution period provided for by the Project Owner subject to this call for tenders is 36 

calendar months. 

This time frame runs from the date of notification of the administrative order to commence